
Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone

Billie Hughes
In the Footsteps of Leopold/
White Mountains Nutrioso AZ chediski@nutrioso.com

c: (575) 635-2655
h: (928) 339-4684

Roz Switzer Middle Gila Florence AZ switzerroz@gmail.com (303) 887-0409
Kathy Ann Walsh Phoenix Silver City AZ Kathyannwalsh5658@msn.com (480) 502-5658
Fran Krackow Tucson Tucson AZ tucsonbroadsforwilderness@gmail.com (520) 784-4244

Jenny Cobb Yavapai - Prescott Prescott AZ cobbsrun@msn.com
(928) 925-1320
(928) 541-9746

 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Maureen Forney Greater Bay Area San Leandro CA mforney2870@outlook.com (510) 999-1023

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Acacia Madorin Boulder Westminster CO amadorinstudio@gmail.com (303) 667-0470

Karin Di Giacomo Boulder Boulder CO montsegure@gmail.com
h:(303) 449-2341
c:(720) 474-4991

Mary McCutchan Grand Junction Grand Junction CO machiker@earthlink.net (970) 986-8129
Sherry Schenk Grand Junction Grand Junction CO sherryleeschenk@gmail.com (970) 596-8510
Caroline Munger La Plata County Durango CO carolinekirkseymunger@gmail.com (970) 764-5627
Chara Ragland La Plata County Durango CO chara.ragland@gmail.com (970) 946-1512
Priscilla Sherman La Plata County Durango CO laplatabroads@gmail.com (970) 749-7894

Chris Shaver Mile High Littleton CO
milehighbroads@gmail.com
clshaver7@comcast.net;

c: (303) 887-9923
(303) 568-9121 
(303) 989-7685

Pat Welch Mile High Wheat Ridge CO pwpeppermint@gmail.com (303) 941-3146
Pat McClenny Montezuma County Mancos CO montezumabroads@gmail.com (970) 759-5719
Susan Treneer Montezuma County Cortez CO setreneer@gmail.com (509) 307-2733
Laurie Shannon Northern San Juans Ridgway CO 2ruggers@gmail.com (303) 378-9335
Robyn Cascade Northern San Juans Ridgway CO northernsanjuanbroadband@gmail.com (970) 318-6719
Cristina Harmon NW Colorado Steamboat CO crisharmon@comcast.net (970) 846-0247
Diane Miller NW Colorado Steamboat CO dianemiller43@gmail.com (970) 407-0321
Nancy Working NW Colorado Steamboat CO nworking@msn.com (970) 846-5125
Jullie Wille Roaring Fork Basalt CO womenforwildlands@gmail.com (970) 987-4359

Karen Ryman Roaring Fork Aspen CO kryman@msn.com
c: (970) 319-4792
(970) 925-6499

Misi Ballard South Park
Greenwood 
Village CO misi.ballard@gmail.com

h: (303) 773-6765
c: (303) 884-7640

 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Carolyn Rader Atlanta DecAtur GA chrader22@gmail.com (678) 576-2857
Anne Heikkila Blue Ridge Morganton GA annelh@outlook.com (770) 378-3151
Joan Abbott Blue Ridge Blue Ridge GA joanabbottartist@gmail.com (404) 295-5717
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Pam Conley Boise Boise ID pam_conley@q.com (208) 384-1675

Cindy Magnuson Palouse Moscow ID cmcindyidaho@gmail.com
h: (208) 882-1606
(937) 901-4020

Elaine Simmons Teton Valley WHALES Driggs ID eqsimmons@hotmail.com
(208) 354-4856
c: (208) 540-1480

 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Jan Reelitz 3 Great Lakes Cedarville MI jbreelitz@gmail.com (248) 933-4887
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Janet Bourdon Minnesota Wild Waters Maplewood MN bucky2b@usfamily.net (651) 779-7394

Minnesota

Michigan

California

Arizona

Colorado

Georgia

Idaho



 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Nancy Ostlie Bozeman Bozeman MT nancyostlie@gmail.com (406) 556-8118
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Mary Lynn Newell Aldo's Silver City Silver City NM starlight@gilanet.com (575) 313-6890
Stephanie Smith Aldo's Silver City Silver City NM gilasister@yahoo.com (703) 608-0505
Linda Starr Rio Grande Valley Albuquerque NM lstarr509@gmail.com (505) 255-6037

Susan Ostlie Rio Grande Valley Albuquerque NM susanostlie@yahoo.com
(505) 275-9491
c: (505)228-5666

Amy Kaplan Santa Fe Santa Fe NM jmsgurl55@gmail.com (916) 479-2217
Cinny Green Santa Fe Santa Fe NM cinnymaygreen@gmail.com (505) 699-4747
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Roberta Moore Eastern NV Baker NV roberta.l.moore@gmail.com (775) 234-7291
Delaine Fragnoli Reno Reno NV delainefragnoli@gmail.com (530) 616-5156
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Jane Heisler Cascade Volcanoes Portland OR rroberts8001@msn.com (503) 720-2187
Jean Fogarty Cascade Volcanoes Portland OR jeanbob22@msn.com (503) 284-3522
Judy Todd Cascade Volcanoes Portland OR judy@natureconnectnw.com (503) 260-4995

Micky Ryan Cascade Volcanoes Portland OR mickyryan@aol.com
c: (503) 701-0538
h: (503) 284-8673

Laurie Kerr Cascade Volcanoes Battle Ground WA lauriekerr@pacifier.com (360) 771-1937
Shirley Stageberg Cascade Volcanoes Milwaukie OR shirleystageberg@comcast.net (503) 654-4331
Joanne Richter Central Oregon Bitterbrush Bend OR joanneerichter@gmail.com (541) 420-4861
Mary Fleischmann Central Oregon Bitterbrush Bend OR maryriverwoman@bendcable.com (541) 318-8789

Carol Savonen Willamette Valley Philomath OR
willamettebroads@gmail.com
carol.savonen@oregonstate.edu

(541) 929-3021
c: (541) 609-0428

Cyndi Anderson Willamette Valley Brownsville OR thebrownsvillehouse@gmail.com (541) 466-3043
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Mimi Trudeau Moab (SE Utah) Moab UT mimitrudeau@gmail.com (845) 325-7595
Chris Gorzalski SW Utah St George UT cmgorz@q.com (435) 705-4658
Jodi Adair SW Utah St. George UT jladair1494@gmail.com (435) 703-9092

Valoree Dowell Wasatch - Salt Lake City Salt Lake City UT
valoree.dowell@gmail.com
dowellv@yahoo.com (801) 403-3128

Di Allison Ogden UT di84403@xmission.com (801) 940-0668
Ronni Egan Teasdale UT canyonrat15@gmail.com (970) 799-4361
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Annie Cubberly Polly Dyer Cascadia Olympia WA anniecubberly@gmail.com (360) 866-1896

Shelley Spalding Polly Dyer Cascadia Elma WA saschar44@gmail.com 
h: (360)870-6133 
c: (360) 870-1739

 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Karen Fischer Wisconsin Fond Du Lac WI fischerk_2000@yahoo.com (920) 251-1532
 

Name Broadband Name/Area City ST Email Phone
Janna Rankin Teton Valley WHALES Alta WY jannarankin@gmail.com (208) 351-2100

Utah

Washington

Wisconsin

Wyoming

Montana

New Mexico

Nevada

Oregon


